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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
COUNTRY HOME

Located amid 7 rolling acres, lovely home, carpeted from In 11.
Az din. rm., bdrm. down, 2 up. full basmt.. auto-o- heat, dble. pibg., kitchen,
nook, garage, summer house, pump house, chicken house, barn, corral, sprink-
ler system, loads of shrubbery, located close In South.

CALL PETER OEISER

4 CORNERS DISTRICT
Nice 2 bdrm. bungalow type home, ft acre of land, very close to shopping-area-

modern thruout, 15,500.
CALL ROY FERRIS

, COUNTRY BLDG. SITES
I acre tracts up to 2'1 acres, all In filberts, 4 ml. out on paved road At light
line. Close to school. Prices 11,350 and up. TERMS.

CALL O. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

WALLACE ROAD
Clo.se in, modern 2 bdrm. home, elec. heat, carpeting At drapes
Included. Lite, yard, nice flowers as shrubs, patio.

SEE THIS HOME AND CALL RICHARD K. GRABENHORST

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Oelser a29

"Best Buys in Salem!!"

"Salem's Best Place To Buy.'
1949 Lincoln Club Coupe like new $2345.00
1949 Mercury Sedan loaded with extras $2195.00

' 1948 Hudson Commodore Eight like new $1995.00
1946 Chrysler Royal Sedan very clean $1395.00
1941 Chev. Sedan new motor $ 695.00
1941 Plymouth Tudor excellent $ 695.00

REAL TRANSPORTATION
1939 Ford Sedan $345.00
1939 Plymouth Coupe $325.00
1937 Chev. Tudor $245.00
1937 Buick Special Sedan . $245.00
1935 Ford Tudor new motor, new tires $175.00

MANY OTHER MODELS TO

CHOOSE FROM

Warner Motor Co.
LINCOLN-MERCUR- Y DEALER

Jingle Bells, Jingle Bells, Jim
ALL THE WAY TO

Acme Motor Go.
AND GET YOUR

1950 LICENSE PLATE

FREE FREE FREE
WITH EVERY CAR SOLD ON THIS LOT

DURING THE MONTH OF DEC.

1942 Dodge 4-- Sedan new 1949 motor.
1941 Chev. Coupe R&H, low mile-

age.
1941 Chev. Special Deluxe Sedan.
1942 Ford Sta. Wagon new motor, 11,000

miles.
1941 Ford Tudor Sedan R&H.
1939 Pontiac Sedan R&H.
1938 Ford Sedan clean.
1937 Chev. Std. Coupe.
1936 Chev. Std. Sedan good .175.00
1937 Ford Tudor 175.00
1936 Plymouth Sedan 95.00
1935 Ford Sedan 95.00

Acme Motor Co.

FOR SALE HOUSES

JUST LISTED
Nearly new 5 rm. hie. Nice lawn. Fenced
Just out of city East. Newly painted A
Insulated. Sacrifice at 16000.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a 293'
tY OWNER: Modern bdrm. house.
Hardwood floors, attached garage, la rue
utility rm. Ph. a294

DELIGHTFUL TO THE EYE. And It Is
new with large roomy rooms. Two bed-
rooms. LR, DR, ultra modern kitchen,
fireplace, hdwd. Irs., French doors,
patio, att. garage. Nice fence and yard.
Just outride the city limits. Look at this
before you buy.

BEN COLBATH, REALTOR
1683 Center St. Ph. Eves.

a 293

NEW HOME 7250
7 bedrooms, oak floors, auto, oil heat,
larue lot, 1750 Dn. $45 a mo. F.H.A.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN Real Estate
328 N. Com'l. Ph. 25211 Eve. 23203

B292"

FOR RALE or rent: Modern 3 bdrm. home.
Excellent condition. Priced right. e

possession. 69B Tryon Ave. a294

FIRST CLASS
One of the finest most attractive homes
for the price we have ever listed, lo-

cated In Englewood Sen. Dlst. Corner
lot, 100 dry basmt., oil furnace, 2 Lg.
Bdrms., plus upstairs finished into one
Lg. Rm., big living rm. At dining rm..
fireplace, entrance hall, nice kitchen &
nook, reasonably priced at $16,800. For
npnolntment Ph. 26080.

Eel. Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 North High Bt. a205

KEIZER DISTRICT
3 BR home, all on fir.. LR, DR At Kit.
Insulated, wired for range, plastered.
Venetian blinds, lot 80x200 ft. 3 yr. old.
Price 17950 with mort, of $2650 pay- -

BURT PICHA, Realtors
J7 w. HiRti St. Office: a-

Eve.: or .2

$200 DOWN
165 per month. Nice 2 bdrm.. hardwood
noors mruoui, in city, paved street.

ENGLEWOOD
Real buy In 2 bdrm. home. Fireplace.
fenced yard. Owner's loss your gain at
ojuu. icrras.

Beautiul Picture Window
2 bdrm. home. Hardwood floors, large
living As dining room. Kitchen Is a
dandy. Laundry room. Separate garage.
Corner lot. Paved street. Best of all
can move in mis nome ror 1500 down.
Monthly payments $75 per month. With
11500 down payment. $07 per month,
Includes Interest, taxes At fire insur-
ance.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN!!
IIS per month. Lots with water, elec-
tricity, bus service, near school. Two
locations nortn.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.

eve. ae sun..
aa292'

Jin DOWN. SIS MONTH with water A

electricity. Close to school St bus. Beau
nun location.

General Real Estate
255 Center Ph. aa295

SI'Iil'RllAN view lot for "salercity" "water
97x187. Oak and fir trees. Ph.

VOOin:n LOT on paved street. 25
Dr. Cleared and leveled. FHA. City

water, bus line Ph. aa

FOR SALE FARMS
J8 ACRES off Bllverton highway. 5

house. J9000. Inquire Rt, 7, box 149 on
rorunno ninmvay. i

no Acnrcs - under ihrioation. Rich
ufustiAua silt on pavement. mile
from Ige. nearby town. Excellent im-

provements consist of attrnctlve 3 BR
home, plant, full basement. Oood 3 story
barn building, 2 car garage. Most of
Tnrm Is under wire trellis. 13 Inch cased
well for irrig. IDEALLY SUITED for
beans or truck crops, possibly dairy.
IMMED. POSS. Specially priced to scU at
$17,850. Terms.

27 ACRES - MISSION BOTTOM. This Is
an good buy for anyone
who knows the PRODUCTIVITY St VAL-
UE of this land. Anprox. 35 A. In early
fiiBsle hops. 80 A. more cult., bal. In eas-
ily cleared brush and a Ige. amount of
marketable timber. Borders river, abso-
lutely no wash. Only few miles out.
NEVER BEFORE - NEVER AGAIN at
i im low price oi a pur ox. uso ner Acre.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lost log - Personal Service
101 a. uom i hi. rn, Eve.

b292

CHICKEN RANCH
One o the most modern & best equipped
Places In the valley. Large lute. At all
necessary oicuta. cioae in and beautllul
sotting. Price $21500.

NEW HOME
Suburban 2 bdrms. Oood location. $8350.
Good terms. Cull Ralph Dent.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

945 fi. Com'l. Ph. Eve.
b393

"
FOR SALE BY O W N K R 4 5 A farm with

stot-k- 5 miles from Salem. Phone
or Inquire 993 S. 13th St., Salem. b294

IVAN b!SUTTON. BROKER
BY CITY HALL. JEFKEHSON

PHONE JEFFERSON 353
110 Acres. 70 cultivated. Rest pasture
and tlmher. 4 acres orchard. Inch
drilled well, water within 10 feet of
top at all times. 2 sprlnc. mod-
ern house. Fireplace. 48x48 barn. 12x48
brooderhouse. equipped for 2000 turkrvs.
uxju new crainery. 20x54 machine shed.
Fenced sheep tight and cross fenced. 7

miles from Lebanon. 50 sheep. milk
cow. utror. All
household furniture goes. $1.1.650 full
price. Terms can be arransed. Will tnke
cny property on trade. b292

FOR RENT FARMS
Ai'HKS, new modern house. Small
burn, berries, timber, pasture. Iflo mo.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Plion. bnUlU'

REAL ESTATE

SPECIALS
30 Acres all seeded to oats. 2 bdrm.

llarn full of hay. Ch. hse. 2 good
wells, family troubles cause price liSOO
with HOoQ down. 150 mo. at 5.

2 Houses for $6350
3 rm. mod. rented M0 and 3 rm. own-
er 3 lots paving, 2 block bus, 11000 down
or lr,v
10 Unit Court Bargain

All rented permanent $430 mo. Tenants
pay utilities, each unit 3 rms.. utll.. s

hwiay front, appointment only.
Priced al only 135.000.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com. Ph. - e39

Stop Look Think
L R.. D R. KITCH. COMB. 3 bedroom.
8. BATH, completely furnished subur-
ban Investment or home. $3.00 cash. Call
McQueen eve.

Business Lot
I fine butldtnt lot for business or in-

vestment. Builders take notice, moo
cash. Call Mr. McQueen eve. Ph.

North East
Fine nome. good street, home with ex-

cellent resale value. 1R950 or best olfer.
3 brdroom.'. full basement. L.R.. DR..
FIREPLACE. Nice yard with shrubs.
Terms, eve. Ph. McQueen

Englewood
New large colonial type three bedroom
home aith den. no basement, lane util-
ity room. A very deMreable family
home, and you may have Itnmed'.ate po-
ssesion. A HOME FOR CHRIS I'M AS. Can
be financed with low down payment, and
owner Is open for reasonable offer. Call
Mr. Bourne, eve. Ph.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!

Pr Llo ISe
Per Lino t times 40c
Per Line S times .60c
Pet Line 1 month 12.00
Outside of Salem 15c per line pet

day
Mln. 10c; t times rain 8oo
times mlo. 11.20 No Relunda

READERS In Loral News CoL Only:
30c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

i FOR SALE HOUSES

THIS IS IT
11600 equity In 18500 home. All elec
tric. 3 Bd. Rm.. bath. I. room. d. room,
kitchen, Karaite on large lot. Hardwood
IlOOr, IirepiBCe, V. OimoB. inauuiieu,
water system. Nicely landscaped. Back
yard fenced. Small tool shed. Two
young walnut trees and some young
fruit. Hayesville district. mi lit
St mall to door. City bus close. By own-
er. Phone a292

' BEAUTIFUL modern 8 bedrm. home on
- South High St. Oood view overlooking

Salem. 4 blocks from State St. 2
Three sets of plumbing. At-

tached 2 car garage. Beautiful yard and

t shrubbery. This Is one of Salem's better
comes.

1 Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
- 153 S. High Phone 3131a29?!
-- I B.R., Lv, St Dn. rm. Auto-o- furnace,

elec. W.H.. fuU basm't.. finished. Ph
'

Owner. a292

e600 Clean late built 2 bedrm.
- home south. Hardwood firs. Utility rm,

Large lot. Oarage 16x22. Immediate
possession. Terms.

Cull Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High Phone a293

5 ROOMS $6,000
' Thli Is your chance to buy a small,
- clean 2 BR home with fireplace At

, rage. 52x132 ft. lot, close to bus
. schools. Owner has nurchased farm

has reduced price for quick action. Call
BON CLEAR Y.t.Walter Musgrave, Rltrs.
Mil Edgewater Ph. 351 OB Eve. 30939

a293

$18,750. NEW MODERN bedrmThome all
on one floor. Close tn. Auto oil furn-
ace. Terms. FHA loan.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
, 153 8. High Phone a293

FOR SALE OR TRADE
Compact, comfortably furnished
home on 60x207 lot zoned for business.
Oood location for practically any urn nil
business. House and furniture 17500.
Will take late model car or house trailer.
Phone owner, a2D2

SUBURBAN
(6300. 3 yrs. old - 2 bdrm. living
kitchen - nook - full bnth Mouse Is
In wonderful condition - new clcc. range
- refrlg. At auto. washing machine
lane lot - beautiful setting with shade
trees - $1000 dn.

NORTH SALEM
17200. Bungalow style 2 bdrm. - liv-

ing - dining kitchen with bar - util-

ity rm. - House Is newly decorated
close to Highland school. A very good
buy.

Suburban, South Pringle
Road

19500 - V acre - 4 bdrm. home - 8 yrs.
old - 2 dn. ft 2 up - living - dining
kitchen - utility rm, - drying shed
attached garaiie - new auto, oil furnace
- new deep well and pump - large pump
house which can be used a a hobby

hop - very good soil - Owner must
sell, transferred to Portland.

CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN

A. A. Larsen Realtor
Office ibi 8. High Home

A22

$7500
t bedrooms At den. Lnme living St din-
ing room. Fireplace. This Is an older
home but Is In perfect condition. Locat-
ed near hospjtnts.

$10,250
j North. 9 bedroom home, 80x232 lot. AH
. largo rooms, trees. Very good condition.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
' 350 N. High St. Phone a292

h A Y E S V I LLE MODEL HOME. Tills extra
well constructed 2 BR home ON HALF
ACRE, features L At D rms., fireplace,

hdwd. firs., ven. blinds, laundry rm.,
lee. heat, attached garage. More qual-

ity here for your money than anything
we have ever listed. PRICE AND TERMS
WILL PLEASE.

TOUR GROWING FAMILY will appreciate
this WELL STYLED KEIZER HOME. Of-

fer L St D rms., spacious kitchen, 2 BR
dn. space for 2 more up, (stairs In ,
hdwd. firs., coved ceiling, ven. blinds.,
utll. rm., 2 car Karaite, well landscaped
lawns, on Ige. lot, few blocks to school,

tores and bus, all add to a BIO VALUE
for 19500. Easy terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Personal Srrvlce

Eve. 3 HUB!).

aaiia
BDRM. nOllSE. 100 Roberta Ave. "2(lfl

; Want to Get Settled"
For Xmas?

1485 Waller fit. $4000. only 1400 down.
Possession 3 dnys.' 2000 North 18Ui. 39950, Just 12500 down.
Possession 15 days.
3365 Rawlins Ave., 19250, 11500 down.
Possession 15 days.
If you have a good trailer house to trade
In on a house, come In and see us.
If you need a rental, we have that too.
A lovely suburban north $2000 down or
trade for city property.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

141 N. High St. Phone
Eve: Phones - a293

SOUTH LIBERTY
Beautiul new 3 bdrm. home with unfin-
ished upstairs. Stairway tn. Hardwood
floors. Fireplace and oil furnace. Close
to ellle and McKlnlcy schools. Price
110.500.

C. W; Reeve Realtor
45 8. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

829.1

Englewood Special
$10,750

New 2 large bedrms., dining rm. Lame
unfinished uiMulr, plumbed lor dill
bath; full bath down. Fireplace, rtectric
heat. Automatic washer and dryer. In-

sulated. A blocks to school. Eve.
I large bod rms. D.ntng rm.. kitchen,
nook, fireplace. 10x18 utility rm. Weath-
er stripped and Insulated. Electric licit.
J blocks to school. Eve.

Englewood $11,500
S large bdrms., living rm., dining rm..
kitchen, nook, fireplace, 10x18 utility
rm. Weather stripped and Insulated.
Electric heat. 2 blocks to school.

Eve.

Bargain North $4,000
t bedrm. home, Mv. rm kit. Flertrlc
trie heat. Bus srrvlce. Cicvse to school.

Eve.

Bus. and Home $4,800
mall 2 bedrm. home on back of Int.

Could build bus. on front. No. 3 roue
Eve.

Call Mr. LeClerc

J.F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph. a392'

ir rrs n.w. floors, auto oil heat, in
filiated. 2 nice bedrooms, with lovely
breakfast nook and connecting aatage.
then let us show you this well built
home.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

9K50. W. SALEM 4 rm. plastered house,
paved at., partly furnished. Terms.

850. Close In N.E. old. lovety 3

B.R. home. H.W. floor, fireplace, furnace
heat. Ven. blinds, attic, utll. rm., large
lot, terms.

110,500. South Ranch style home, "i
acre, 2 large size B R.'s. H.W. floor,
fireplace, lovely seetlng. Worth more

FURNITURE FOR SALE

MAHOGANY dining set. Worth $90. Sell
for $25. Seats 6 people. 1343 Wilbur.

d292

BED ROOM set. Living room furniture
complete. Kitchen table St A chairs. Al-

most new. Ph. 39732. d294

1 ROLLAWAY bed and matt., 1 che.it of
drawers, 1 vanity, bench St mirror, 1

nlte stand, $50.00. Call at 100 Roberts
Ave d296

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
NICE, FAT young pig for locker meat. Ph.

e294

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.

E. C. McCandlish 1127 S. 25th. Ph. 38147.
ea309

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E. Sne
men, iaa Lancaster Dr. Pn. 21345

ea299

RABBITS
1 BUCK 4c Doe rabbit $7.50. Four fryers.

nraDone nouna n momns 5U. box 60
Williams Ave. (Little House In Back.)

eb'J92

PETS
MALE collie, registered year-ol- excel-

lent cniid's companion. Phone
ec293

BEAUTIFUL Cocker pups.
Xmas present. 1650 Pearl.

RED COCKER pups, 15. SCO Lancaster Dr.
n. ec2BJ"

CHOICE canary birds. 260 N.

Ph. 13

FUEL
S" OLD FIR, 2 ft. old fir. 114.00 cord.
Christmas trees. 25c a ft. Orders taken
by phone or mall and delivered. Arnold
Phillips, Ph. 1X2, Turner, Ore. Box 261.

e295

18 IN. 2ND GROWTH FIR 111 per cord.
ubk cora wood lis per cord. .Delivered.

ee237"
ASHCRAFT'S-wood- Ph. 844' MiTT

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry Slab or Dry Edging

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Green Edging 15.50 load Double (10.00

Also 16" Green Slab or 4'
Phone 35533

EE- -

Capital Lumber-Fu- el Co.
Phone or

OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD FOR
FURNACE Si HEATER ee301

CALL HIOHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils,

FRESH CUT SAWDUST
Dry Slab Wood

Dry Planer Ends St Block Wood. Ph. 36444

WALNUT shells lor sale Klorfeln Packing
Co.. 460 N. Front. ee

DRT tfl" slab St edgings Ph. ea

West Salem Fuel Co;
BLOCK WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
DIESEL & BTOVE OIL

Ph. Salem
Pick up wood at 1525 Edge, water

West Salem i

PHILLIPS BROS
Old fir. oak, asb & maple,
slab and edgings. Ph 31458

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE

16" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside Mill Wood '
Dry Wood

ASK FOR S&H GREEN STAMPS

FOR SALE POULTRY
WANTED Heavy hens. Ph. ;

Hatchery.
50 GOOD laying hens for sale. Mrs. R

Chandler, 890 Fairvlew ave. Ph.
1294

4(Mt FRYERS At pullets 3 to 3 pounds, $1
At 81.35 ea. Ph. 43344 after 6 p.m. f294

NEW HAMPSHIRE chicks for Imrnedlate
or future delivery Hatches every Tues
Pox Hatchery. 3830 State St. Ph.

PRODUCE
LARGE DROWN ranch eggs 49c doTFalw

cy apples, Jonathans, Spltzenbergs,
Kings, 11.00 box up. Green Apple Mkt..
2 miles N. on 99E. f(2BS

FRANQI'ETT-WALNl-
'TS,

' 20c lb, 10 lb'
11.95. Mayettrs 15c lb.. 10 lbs. 11.45.
PURITAN CIDER WORKS. W. Salem.

ii98
BOXES Jonathan apples from our

own orchard 50c box. 3 boxes 11.40.
while quantity lasts.
PURITAN CIDER WORKS, W. Salem.

ff Jt6
COME TO THE Salem Public Market 'for

chickens, honey, holly, candies, groren
berries, hand made gifts, nuts, bnked
goods, apples, vegetables, pop corn,
wreaths, etc. Every Sat. 9 a.m. 1340 E.
Rural. f293

HOLLY, turnips, corn. Sliurdson. 't
miles W. of Kelier sch. ff392

CHRISTMAS GIFTS of walnuts St filberts
available now at Salem Nut Growers,
2S28 Cherry Ave. Ph. ff299

St apples. 413

CARROTS carrots. Sweet ft tender. By
sack or ton. O. P. Miller, Box 303. Rt.
1. Lake Lablsh. ,1293

WSTEHNTlfalfaTy ton or truckWd.Ad-dres- s

865 S. 13th. Ph. f!305a

HELP WANTED MALE
ARE THERESTILL MEN AROUND

Who are fed up with that 150 rut: with
enough gumption to take the right pro-
ducts use a mouth you were blessed
with St make 1150 per week. Working for
yourself. Call me for appoint-
ment. , gli392a

HELP WANTED FEMALE
WANTED women nut snet.ers AU fln'er

work. 460 N Front Klorfeln Packing
Company. go

WOMEN, ales 35 to 55 yrs. Hourly e.
Old reliable firm. 348 N. Commercial.
Rm, 23. Apply 9 to 11 a.m. gb94

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OPPlCR AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
361 State Street Phone gf

WANTED SALESMAN
APPLIANCE salesman wanted. Exp. de

sirable but not necessary. Apply Vlnce i
Electric. 157 S. Liberty M4

PHOTOGRAPHIC specialty. Win make

REAL ESTATE
FOR YOUR SAYirtus investment buy a

first mortgage on real estate Salem &

vicinity. Examine security yourself.
Amounts 1500 to several thousand dol-

lars, net Investors &. We make all col.
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 8. High O

BEST BUYS
$6000 Total Price

4 room modern home. 'A acre lot Inside
city. Suitable for business. Bus front
door. Paved street. Purchase price In-

cludes electric range St oil heater. Eve.
ph. or

5 Bedrooms
Choice select location. Corner lot. $2155
down. Owner will accept lot near St.
Vincent school as part payment. Total
price only 18750. Eve. ph. or

10 Acres
Modern older type home 6 miles from
Salem. Willamette soil. 28x30 barn.
Chicken house. Total price $9500. Terms.
Eve. ph. or

6 Acres
Very good home St extra good out build-

ings. Between 2 highways, l'i mile from
prosperous valley town. Would make
excellent stock buyers or chicken farm.
This place has most everything you
would want. Total price 115,800. Terms
arrannged. Eve. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

C292

NELSON NEWS
FOR ' E AC HER COTTAGE NEAR

H.S. $4950
A neat little cottage with 11x17 llv. rm.
plus bdrm., kit., nook, bath. Gar. elec.
w. htr., wired for elec. range. On Gar-
net St. Convenient to Englewood, Parish
Ac Sr. H. School. Pvd. st. St sidewalk,
nicely landscaped.

SILVERTON RD. ACREAGE
HOME, LGE. SHOP BLDG.

About 3 ac. on Bllverton rd. with 35x63
reinforced concrete bids.

28x40 addition: 13x16 paint shed; 20x24
gar. hquippca witn neater, lavatory, etc.
2 bdrms., deluxe 1. q'trs., 2 fplaces, w.

stripped. Insulated, (Llv. rm. rug cost
$20001. Priced $31,500 or trade for rental
property.

2 ACRES WANTS CITY HOME
2 ac. with 12x30 bids, partitioned Into
oorm., l,h, Kit., garage, oerries it 111.

berts. M ml. to g. school, bus to h
school. Will trade for same value ir
Salem or suburban.

A REAL FARM OPORTUNITY
FOR SALE BY WIDOW

One of the best farms In the Will am
ette valley. 157 nr. all cultivated. All can

De irrigntea witn unlimited river wtr.
Mostly bottom Innri. some upland. 6 rm.
mod. home, 50x50 barn, milk hse. St milk
parlor. Constant money maker. Clover,
wheat, oats St- vetch now growing plus
18 ac. strawberries. Excellent layout for
uuimcry con i rue i crops, wear Alderman
larms. Let's discuss price terms.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
iuj n. mgn oi. I'll, J 162 c22'

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE In need of good houses to sell

in oi near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale see

ORABKNIIORST BROS., REALTORS
134 3 Liberty Ph.

ca'
WE NEED LISTINGS on lols for F.H.A.

nouses, also listings on acreages St
farms. What have you?
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

ca295
NOTICE! If your property Is for sale,

rent or exchange, list It with us. We
have nil kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 8. High fit. ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
WILL TRADE "my equity In new 2 bd. rm.

home at Independence for home ft e

around Salem. I. E. Hams. 977
Monmouth St. Ph. cb298

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
SMALL BAKERY forced to sell. Leaving

state. Price reas. Must make quick
sale. Ph. Cd292

GROCERY AND MARKET
Excellent location All stock and lease
goes In sale for 15000 or you buy fix-
tures and the price Is 111,000.

BEN COLBATH. REALTOR
1683 Center St. Ph. Eves.

Cd293

SHMW DN., SMi.AO per mo., inc. ins. and
taxes. 5 Interest buys nice home and
Income property In exc. location. bids,
with 2 BR., bath. L R. and kiurh., utll.
rm.. att. gar., and lee. room built for
grocery store. bldg. Is repair shop and
service station. acre ground. Full price
$8350. 12 miles N. on Snlem-8- Paul Rd..
Don Clement, Rt. 1, Oervats. Cd292

Ol'ICK l.t'XCH CAFE. Newsttind. Confec
tionery. Best spot In Redmond. Best
of etiulpmrnt. Pleasant living quarters
(2 bdrms. Price 7500 plus Inventory,
Write Ruth Smith. Deschutes Realty
Co.. Box 1081, Hwlmond, Oregon. Tel.
255-- Cd392

RESTAURANT equipment: gas range.
reach In remit erator, sink, hood and
steam table and dishes. Call at The Ma-

ples, Gates, Ore. cd296

t I'MT court, 3 garates, Income 3270.
$33,000. 1583 Market. Ph. Cd5

INDUSTRIAL OR COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY

In city limits on main highway. Whole
block of frontage. 1.6 acres, i mile from
center of town. Ideal location for gro-
cery, oil station. Implement or Industrial
business. 3 bldss. on property. Full price
SiO.OOO. Call Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Ediewater Phone cd393

NEW BEACH home, new utilities, motel
site, ocean view. Sacrifice cash, trade.
Salem prop. Ph. cd!96

AUCTIONS

Scotties Auction House
Opens Fri. Nite 7:30 p.m.
EARLY CONSIGNMENT NOW

Nearly new davenport chair
bedroom suite

Bhuid dinette set
Western Auto electric washer
Universal mantel
Nearly new coll sprints
Rockers, chairs
Linoleum. St antique lamps
wood ranies

0 New blankets, sheets, pillow eases
Table cloths

THESE MAKE IDEAL XMAS
GIFTS

Electric train water system
Electric brooder
Bscs of apples, nuts, prunes St

onions
Many mlsr. Items

COME & BUY. BRING SOME-
THING TO SELL

1'V MILE EAS.TXUiT CENTER

545 CENTER

WANTED SALESMAN
SALESMAN. Apply In Person. Bloch Elec

tric. 205 Oat St.. auverion. 21

MEN WANTED at once for lifetime work
with a luture. uniimiteo opportunity o&

large earnings. Apply 439 Court, Rm. 101
KB .130

REAL ESTATE Salesman wanted. City and
farm property, see Joe L. Bourne, near
tor. 1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38218. gg292'

WANTED POSITIONS
PAPERIIANGING. Oood ref. luroUhed. Ph.

ROOM OR board for children by day.
week, or month. Ph. 22008. naus;

WANTED Janitor work. Ph. h294

CHILD CARE or baby sitting. Your home
or mine. Anytime. h297

HOUSEKEEPING for elderly couple
s.itii.ri .dtp nan 5t. F.imn. Mrs. Church

h294

id YR. OLD WOMAN wants work. W

have you? Ph. h2

TYPING Rates reasonable. Will call for
and deliver, rn.

BABY SITTING. Phone

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-

ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h312

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Insured operator. John Payne. 243

S. Church. Ph. MM

DRESSMAKING. Phone h295

HOURLY WORK of cleaning and Ironing.
Ph. h392

HOUSE RAISING and moving and house
wrecking Ph. h295- -

tOST Engraved platinum wedding ring.
Identification in side, itewara. rn.

or M92

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing, ins. op. wont guar. w. n. mumm-ter- .

840 Trade. Ph. h2

Mimeographing-Typin- g

POE'S. 665 North lflth. Phone

HOURLY child care. Ph.

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

IRONING In my home. h306

BABY SITTING. Ph. h302

CARPENTER work, any kind. Reas.
Union. Ph.

EXPERIENCED carpenter work Do you
have a door that works naro. a winaow
you cannot raise, or a thai
leaks? If so cill the trouble shooter Ph

bM2

BABY SITTING by adult. Ph. 28741. M97

CEMENT WORK wanted Ph

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEPPING RM. 115.00. Outside ent. Bus

by door. 1690 . stn. m. jmai. jnm- -

LIOHT HOUSEKEEPING room for gentle
man. Heat, hotplate. Ph. Ksvj

SMALL, COMFORTABLE sleeping rm. 1'4
diks. irom dus. ivucnen piiicc. u
drinkers. Ph. .Ik292

SLP. A LIGHT hskpg. rm.

PLEASANT sleeping room for man. 1050

Norway. Ph. ixw
ROOMS. 195 S. Cottage. Ph. 27817. )k292'

SHARING a modern home with working
girl. Use of entire house. Close in,
N. Winter St. Ph. Jk294

NICE SLEEPING RM. Garage. Ph.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS

ONE ROOM Az kitchenette turn. apt. Prlv.
ent. Near state nonse. wasning iacui-tte-

Adults only. Ivan G. Martin. Ph.
JP393

ONE OF SALEM'S new t. finest Turn,
down stairs apts. Ph. JP2fli

CLEAN 3 rm. turn, apt. 1664 S.J3th.Jp393
CLEAN Vrm. all turn, ground floor. Pri

vate front ent. Va oik. to om. no uniti-
ng. Ph. 26546. Jp297

LA RGER mT 4 pt. Close In. 375 Market St.
Jp294

CLOSE IN. Cosy apt. All electric.
15 N. Winter. Jp292

NEWLY DECORATED modern 3 rm. apt,
Business girls preferred. N. winier.

jp294'
S RM. Fl'RN. APT. Upstarts. Outside ent..

Shower. Working couple. No arinaina.
petsjr children. 455 3. 18th.

RM.MODERN furnished. H&C water ft
bus line. 960 N. 19th. JP396'

NICELY furn. apt. Private bath. Ph.
JP

NEW Si attractive 2 bdrm. duplex apt. All
electrically heated. Refrlg. range lurn.
In Hollywood Diit. Available Jan. 1st.
Ph. Jp294

1 ROOM t BR house Completely furnished
in nice suburban area, so per mo. in-

quire at 3935 Liberty Road. Jm293

unfurn. ft partly furn. apU. Prlv.
baths. 1310 Madison. JP'

FURN. APT." Private bath. "Refrlg. Oar-

age. Adults only. 2455 State. Jp296

1 ROOM apt., utilities furn. 790 V. Com-

mercial. Jp393

FOR EMPLOYED couple, turn. apt.
Clean, quiet, private bath ft entrance.
Electric heat. Bus at door. Ph.

Jp393

CLOSE to Capitol Shopping Center.
turn, apt.eaa 594 N. 12th. iPaMl

FOR RENT Want two working girls to
ahare cottage. Open tor inspection Frl- -

dav and Sunday. Dec. after 2 p m.
1529 State Ston alley. Jp393

DI PLEX." FlRNMod. 3 bdrm. apt. 1st
floor. Rent all or share with 3 girls.
Also 3 rm. furn. apt. Prir. baths, adults.
Ph. 25463 J?292Z

ROOM turn, court apt. Elec. heat.
Adults. Ph. 20548. jp2M

3 RM. Fl'RN. apt. Elec. refrlg. Close In,
down town. i.n.o. inquire eri iiena
Realtor. 3W . High. Ph. 2.1849. Jp293

PH.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 RM. FURN, apt. 2191 Maple Ave. High

land bus. jpiia?
NEW 2 RMS. and bath. Partly furn. 1047

Madison. Jp294

NEWLY DECORATED apt. Private en
trance. Quiet location. Phone

jp294
NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apts. 162.50 and 165

Ambassador Apt., 550 N. Summer. Jp292'
FURNISHED COTTAGES. Ph. 25789,

JP30T

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 rm. house, by own- -

Jm293

SMALL UNFURN, house. Modern. 135. Ph,
Jm294

TWO HOUSES. 740 Cummlngs Ldne.
Kelzer Dial., $15 per mo. "29
BDRM. House. Elec. stove, hot water

heat. IVi miles So, Pringle School, 4th
house on Robins Lane. 135 mo. Ph. 251B2,
K. Olesun. - Jm293

for rent or

COMPLETE lower floor to modern un-
furnished house. Venetian blinds, tiled
kitchen, garage can be used as 2 bdrm.,
or ideal for home and business office by
couple. Located right off busniess dis-
trict. 150. Available Dec. 15. Phone

after 5 P.m. evenings. Jm294

NEW, MOD.. 3 rm. furn. Elec. heat. Utili-
ties furn. for laundry. 2 adults. No pets.

3845 Portland Rd. jm292
SMALL HOUSE, furn. Child of 2 to 5 ac.

cepted. 145. Ph. 20812 or 28E51 after
5 p.m. jm293'

ALMOST NEW, all electric, 1 BR. working
couple. Fnone 34369 or :jjd Fairmount
after 8. Jm294

bdrm. modern house. 175 per mo. No
children. Ph. 29138 before 8 a.m. Jm294

4 BEDROOM house, $60. Jm292

NEW UNFURNISHED home,
many fine features, ready for occupancy
about Dec, 15. Call for appoint-
ment. Call evenings. Jm394

3 BR UNFURN. cottage. Close in. Ph.
between 9 a.m. ft 5:30 p.m. Jm294

RM. modern all electric duplex house.
No pets. 70 per mo. Ph. 31125. 4545
State. jm292

5 RM. HOUSE. Ph. 21320. jm292a
TWO houses, partly furnished.

elec. range, oil heat, redecorated. Inq.
3f " Taylor St. or 335 Oregon Bldg.

Jm293

house. Water
Jm292

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

IF YOUR PROPERTY is for sale It will

pay you to know how much of an FHA

loan It will stand. This Information Is

obtainable with but very little trouble.

DO NOT HESITATE to call on us for any

information you desire about FHA

LOANS.

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St. Tel. j

FOR RENT. Large room Perry Street,
suitable for Office or Store. Also

alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High St. Tel. J'

HOUSE, electricity. Close In. Or
chard Heights Rd. Amon s. Grice. pn.
16P15. 1294

DRIVE Trucks Rotlnson Shell Service
Center at Cottage Ph 29103

BlslNESS RM lor rent H L Stiff.

owfr TOOL rentals for home and in
dust r Sal use Howser Bros, Pb

MLERS 12.00 per dsy Howser Bros
llv f 2th Weal Salem

EQUIPPED body, fender ft paint shop. A.
F. Glenn, Rt. 1. Box 68. h mile nortn
of Brooks on 99. Ph. Salem J295

r. no iorx) lob nt t otvi turn a"i
er. We sell everything to complete the
lob

HOWSER BROS Ph. J

OOD USED PIANOS H L. Stiff

FOR LEASE, In new building near Capital
Shopping Center. 1HX72 it. witn line
lobby ft private ffice. Just right for
insurance office, doctor, small business
etc. Writ Box 294, Capital Journal.

J292

LINGER EI.ECTBIO portable sewing ma
chines Reasonab.e rates Free olck up
A delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph 33513 f

ROOM & BOARD
ROOM, MEALS, lunches. Ph. 28740. JJ294

lOARD ROOM. Corner of Broadway ft
Academy. Ph. JJ292- -

WANTED TO RENT
COUPLE WITH 9 yr. old boy. Within 60

days. Nice 2 or 3 bdrm. uniurn. Preier
Englewood Dlt. Will pay 8 mo. In ad-

vance. Ph. 38087. Ja294

WANTED TO RENT: 2 or 3 Bedrm. un
furn. modern house by 2 adults. Ph.
21391. Ja397

EMPLOYED couple need unfurn.
house. Near school. Phone eves.

Ja293

STUDENT, wife, child, desire, to rent
small, modem 1 or 2 B R. nouse. Appli-
ances. Call afternoons, even:ms.

1B293

LOST & FOUND
LOST BILLFOLD. Elida, Pep. NMei.

addresses. Reward. P. Wallace. Weit
Staytoa, Box 45. k392

LOST! Tool box with shingling hatchets.
between w. Salem A ciistrom s, ote. ,
about 11 a m. Call Dan Cooper.

LOST! Brop suede purse. Ph. or

Front at Center

LOST & FOUND
PERSON TAKING gray gab. top coat by

mistake at Legion Hall Monday nlte
please call 39B95 alter s p.m. K2B3'

FOUND! A really good place to eat. Food
selling is the art of providing foods that
won't come back to customers who will.

AUMSVILLE COFFEE SHOP
Aumsville, Oregon

Truck Parking k310

MISCELLANEOUS

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY 8EMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bldfc. State St Commercial Sts
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL
CEDAR SHAKES: Genuine clear vertical

grain, square cut Canadian Cedar
Shakes, 18". Fully dipped. Choice of
white, silver grey, lime green or beige.
Complete with undercourse. Now 113.95
per square. Call for free estimate.
Sears Roebuck, Phone ma294

DOORS
Bedroom, bathroom ft closet doors, stan-
dard sizes, single panel. The quantity
to limited a 37.50 each.

KEITH BROWN
Front ft Court Salem

imi.000 FEET of dimension 3 and 4

iminon. Mill price. Ph. ma292
onVF OA ROOFING

Lei Wart's give you comp.eta IN
STALLED price on yout roofing needs
Wide range of colors Call our outside
salesman for frw estimate Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD St CO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma
SHEET ROCK WALL BOARD

Carload supply i inch 4ic; U Inch
5 4 c. Insulation board 55ic or $1.84
sheet. C. G. LONG. Ph. mile
N. of Kcizer. ma297

WATER PROOF WALL BOARD
A hard smooth wall board for bath
room, kitchen. 3 different thicknesses.
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